Championnat de France - Phase 3

Classement Partie 3 (comité Aquitaine)

(13 mars 2011)
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SCHWEITZER Marilou TO3
LAUPENIE Thierry TO3
FREDON Laurent TO3
LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre T12
ARANHA Thierry TO3
PAPIN Jacques T20
FRUCHON Francis TO6
BRUNIER Monique T17
NAGODE Eric TO3
BAYLE Thierry T12
TASTET Francgoise T20
REVOY Noélle T12
HERRICK Isabelle T12
DESBAZEILLE Francis TOO
BOURLON Anne-Chantal T21
CECCHETTO Nicole T12
PLISSON Jean-Yves TO6
POSE Nicole T21
BRIAUX Ghislaine uo9
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude TO4
CHEVALIER Claire TO9
BRUNEL André T12
GLEMET Jeannine TO1
PODEVIN Janine T15
CHARBONNIER Jo T21
RICARD Simone-Andrée T17
LAMBERT Patrice HO9
COULON Frédéric TO3
HOURCADE Francoise T0O9
GIRALDI Christine T15
LE JORT Michéle TO6
DUHAMEL Pierrette T21
STOME Patrick T14
PASTRE Eva T12
FAOUZI Michéle T12
POEYDOMENGE Maité T15
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie T12
BACQUIER Marie-Héléne T12
DUVAL Monique T20
COSTES Béatrice T12
CATHALOT Brigitte TO3
GEORGES Claude TO3
COULANGEON Yvette T21
DUBREUIL Simonne T15
CHANTELOUBE Patrick T18
TALON Janine TO9
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LABASTHE Gérard

GASTIGAR Jeanine
CHERQUEFOSSE Marie-Thérese
BOINEL Patricia

CHENNEVIERE Mireille

ALBERT Martine

DUHART Anne-Marie

DUGA Frangoise

PORTES Francoise

BELESTIN Jean-Pierre

T22
T15
T15
TO01
TO4
T03
T15
T03
TO3
T15

4A
5A
4C
5A
4C
4A
4A
4D
4C
5B

<0OK<K<KUOKKO0OO

867
858
855
852
848
828
826
816
811
697



